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2014 MFJ

26 9 29

155586
160169
186692
193592
146918
211574
212074
160170
198878
152795

126302
214587
224070
154425
195380
237125
042449
230680
195481
158666
149775
225983
126962
221724
207656
198153
027792
237302
223213
604469
229342
214850
900389
041213
229201
234557
104090
208161
225599
225886
212845
066194
214892
228020
218754
218185
041719
214988

212075
052798
072305
094188
231116
032757
014559
214836
012857
341145
186035
233280
014091
036779

IAS A

HRC MITANI
Team

YSP XKEN OKUYAMA

WISE BETARACING

HRC MITANI

Honda

BETA

1A A

TEAM TOP DOGS S 156

Trial team Fujiwara

ASGASG RACING

MOTS Beta
Te
TEM
HRC SW
clbu MWM
TEAMS156TOPDOGS
TEAM WISE
Y.P.T.F
2 D.1.D
YSP &RIDE'S
Club MWM
TEAM
TEAM
Team
IB B
YAP
GOTO

YSP XKEN OKUYAMA

club MWM
TEAM

TPO DOGS&RSS

HONDA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
BETA
BETA
HONDA
BETA
GASGAS
HONDA
BETA

GASGAS
OSSA
SCORPA
HONDA
HONDA
GASGAS
BETA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
JTG
BETA
SCORPA
HONDA
BETA
GASGAS
HONDA
HONDA
GASGAS
BETA
SCORPA
SCORPA
SHERCO
BETA
BETA
BETA
SCORPA
HONDA
GASGAS
SCORPA
GASGAS
BETA
GASGAS
HONDA
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS

IB 2
SCORPA
HONDA
BETA
HONDA
SCORPA
HONDA
BETA
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA
SCORPA
GASGAS
BETA

RTL260F
TYR250F
TYR
EVO2TFACTRY
EVO 2T
RTL260F
EVO2T
TXTPRO300
RTL260F
EV02T300

TXTPRO300
FACTORTtr300i
SY250
RTL260F
RTL260F
TXTPRO
EVO 2T
RTL260F
RTL260F
RTL260F
RTL260F
JT300

EVO 2T
SY280
RTL260F
EVO 2T 290
TXT PRO 300
RTL260F
RTL260F
TXT PRO
EVO 2T
SY250F
SY250FR
ST300
EV02T
EVO 2T
EV02T
SY250FR
RTL260F
TXTPRO300
SY250FR
PRO
EV02T
TXTPRO
RTL260F
PRO
TXTPRO
TXTPRO280

IB OP
SY250FR
RTL260F
EVO2T
RTL-260F
SR
RTL260FF
EVO 2T 300
TXTPRO
TXTPRO300
EV02T
SY250FR
TXTPRO125
EVO2T

MONTESA COTA4RT



044134
237126
234254
238534
039162
047617
048166
061655
026082
238411
234529
194482
220912
036069
345727
014092
207372
071719
229794
015398
216889
115133
149279
025000
230267
056416
921066
068512
214973
231000
218178
193446
159759
215028
921222
223692
056288
925259
098934
016316
014828
229626
098810
003206

TEAM TOP DOGS

TEAM BIGBOX

TEAM MITANI
TEAM MITANI

TEAM

club MWM
club MWM

LEO

TEAM TOP DOGS

GASGAS

WISE BETA RACING

TPO DOGS

Team TOP DOGS

GASGAS

R C

R C

TEAM BIGBOX BETA

TEAM WISE

TEAM

TEAM
WET
TEAM

Honda
GASGAS

team MASAHARU
WEEKEENDTRIAL

TEAM
TEAM-
club MWM
TPO DOGS

R/IC

BETA
GASGAS
BETA
BETA
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
HONDA
MONTESA
BETA
GASGAS
HONDA
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA
BETA
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA
HONDA
BETA
BETA
BETA
MONTESA
BETA
SHERCO
HONDA
SHERCO
BETA
GASGAS
MONTESA
GASGAS
BETA
GASGAS
BETA
HONDA
GASGAS
SCORPA
BETA
HONDA
MONTESA
BETA
GASGAS
GASGAS

EVO2T
TXTPRO250
EVO2T
EVO
TXTPRO
TXTPRO125
TXTPRO125
RTL260F
COTA4RT
EVO
TXTPRO
RTL260F
TXTPRO280
TXTPRO
EVO2T
EV02T290
TXT
TXTPRO125
EVO2T
RTL260F
EVO2T
EVO2T
EVO2T
COTA4RT
EVO2T
ST3.2
RTL260F
ST300
EVO2T
TXTPRO
COTA4RT
TXTPRO
EVO
PRO300
EVO2T
RTL260F
TXT
SY250
EVO2T
RTL260F
COTA4RT
EVO2T
TXTPRO
TXTPRO



